General Description
The MAX20481 is a complete ASIL-compliant SoC power
system monitor with up to seven voltage-monitor inputs.
Each input has factory OTP programmable OV/UV thresh
olds of between 2.5% and 10% with ±1% accuracy. Two
of the inputs have a separate remote ground-sense input
for use with high-current SoC supplies.
The MAX20481 contains a factory-programmable win

Monitor Family
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  21
Ordering Information
PART Ch1
(V)
Ch2
(V)
Ch3
(V)
Ch4
(V)
CH5
(V)
Ch6 OV
(V)
Ch6 UV
(V)
Ch7 OV
(V)
Ch7 UV
(V)
MAX20481AATEB/VY+* 1.8000 2.8000 0.5000 0.5000 — — — — —
MAX20481AATEC/VY+ 3.3000 1.8000 1.1500 0.5000 — — — — —
MAX20481BATEA/VY+ 1.0250 1.8000 1.3500 3.3000 1.2000 — — — —
MAX20481CATEA/VY+ 3.300 1.8000 2.5000 0.5000 1.1000 1.0050 0.8350 — —
Y denotes a side-wettable package.
/V+ denotes an automotive-qualified part.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
For variants with different options, contact the factory.
Devices are also available in tape-and-reel packaging. Specify tape and reel by adding “T” to the part number when ordering.
MAX20481 Four- to Seven-Input Automotive Power-System
Monitor Family
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  22
Revision History
REVISION

3 9/20 Updated Electrical Characteristics and Functional Diagrams 6, 11
4 5/21 Updated Package Information 3
5 6/21 Updated Ordering Information table 13
6 12/21 Added Register Map, ASIL Diagnostics section, and MAX20481BATEA/VY+
to Ordering Information table
14–20, 21,
22
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is
assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may
result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.
MAX20481 Four- to Seven-Input Automotive Power-System
Monitor Family
w w w . a n a l o g . c o m Analog Devices  |  23